
 

 
Manahawkin, NJ - Results  

All Sessions 
 
 
 
 

PLACEMENT 
3RD 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PLACEMENT 
3RD 

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Solo 
ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

111 YES YES I CAN (LILY FUCHS) Generations of Dance 

   

 Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 
ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

174 BOOGIE SHOES Generations of Dance 

 



Advanced Mini and Petite Solo 
 

 

 Petite ~ Advanced  

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME  
     

  

5TH 113 CONTROL (ADDISON LEWIS) Generations of Dance   

3RD 122 FIX YOU (BRYNLEY WAGNER) Generations of Dance   

  

1ST 102 I DIDN'T KNOW MY OWN STRENGTH (ADDISON LEWIS) Generations of Dance   

 
 
 
 
 

 
PLACEMENT 

1ST 

Petite ~ Advanced ~ Duet/Trio 
ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

140 TIME AFTER TIME Generations of Dance 

 



Intermediate Junior Solo 
 

Junior ~ Intermediate 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

    

8TH 163 I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE (OLIVIA APOSTOLICO) Generations of Dance 

2ND 179 SMILE (PIPER SMITH) Generations of Dance 

1ST 147 SUNNY SIDE (BROOKE WRIGHT) Generations of Dance 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

5TH 155 GET READY Generations of Dance 

4TH 193 VALERIE Generations of Dance 

3RD 192 SNOW Generations of Dance 

    

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

2ND 208 UNBROKEN Generations of Dance 



 
 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

3RD 387 BE OUR GUEST Generations of Dance 

 
 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Production 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 313 SUMMER DOWN THE SHORE Generations of Dance 

 
 

Junior ~ Advanced ~ Duet/Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

    

 
3RD 410 I REMEMBER HER Generations of Dance 

2ND 406 WHEN I GET THERE Generations of Dance 



 
Intermediate Teen Solo 

 

Teen ~ Intermediate 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

9TH 197 THE POWER OF LOVE (AMANDA LANDIS) Generations of Dance 

 
 

7TH 

 
 

220 

 
 
KNOCK ON WOOD (EMMA MORROCCO) 

 
 
Generations of Dance 

5TH 215 AS LONG AS I'M SINGIN' (ELLA LOEFFLER) Generations of Dance 

4TH 216 TAKE IT UP A STEP (ADDISON KAY) Generations of Dance 

3RD 221 PINK PANTHER (JESSICA NASSAN) Generations of Dance 

2ND 205 LOSE CONTROL (MACKENZIE KAY) Generations of Dance 

1ST 212 EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE (ELENA CASSELLA) Generations of Dance 



 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

 
 

4TH 

 
 

436 

 
 
SHATTER ME 

 
 
Generations of Dance 

2ND 452 FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Generations of Dance 

1ST 413 BANG BANG Generations of Dance 

 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 146 BESAME MUCHO Generations of Dance 

 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 393 STAYIN' ALIVE Generations of Dance 



 

Teen ~ Advanced ~ Duet/Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

10TH 416 MY SHARONA Generations of Dance 

 
The Next Generation Winner 

 
Junior ~ Next Generation Regional Title ~ Intermediate 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 
1ST 147 SUNNY SIDE (BROOKE WRIGHT) Generations of Dance 

Teen ~ Next Generation Regional Title Intermediate 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 212 EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE (ELENA CASSELLA) Generations of Dance 



2. Duos, Trios and Groups Top In Category 
 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio ~ Jazz 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 155 GET READY Generations of Dance 

 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio ~ Lyrical 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 192 SNOW Generations of Dance 

Junior ~ Advanced ~ Duet/Trio ~ Lyrical 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 406 WHEN I GET THERE Generations of Dance 



1. SOLO Top In Category 
 

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Tap 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 141 PUT ON A HAPPY FACE (LILY FUCHS) Generations of Dance 

    

 

Petite ~ Advanced ~ Jazz 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 113 CONTROL (ADDISON LEWIS) Generations of Dance 

 

Petite ~ Advanced ~ Lyrical 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 122 FIX YOU (BRYNLEY WAGNER) Generations of Dance 

 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Contemporary 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 179 SMILE (PIPER SMITH) Generations of Dance 

 



 

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Tap 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 147 SUNNY SIDE (BROOKE WRIGHT) Generations of Dance 

 

Junior ~ Advanced ~ Tap 
 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 

 

324 SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG (LUCILLE ALGIERI) Generations of Dance 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Contemporary 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 205 LOSE CONTROL (MACKENZIE KAY) Generations of Dance 

 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Jazz 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 221 PINK PANTHER (JESSICA NASSAN) Generations of Dance 

 



Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Lyrical 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 212 EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE (ELENA CASSELLA) Generations of Dance 

 

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Tap 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 195 MISS BROWN (JESSICA NASSAN) Generations of Dance 

Teen ~ Advanced ~ Lyrical 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 266 CARRY YOU (ALLISON DAY) Generations of Dance 



 

 
Studio Special Awards 

 
 

12 and Under Entertainment 
Award 

 
Be Our Guest 

 
Generations of Dance 

13 and Over Entertainment 
Award 

 
Stayin Alive 

 
Generations of Dance 

 

13 and Over Intermediate Top 
Scoring Routine 

 
Every Breath You Take 

 
Generations of Dance 


